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Statement of net cash flow

The MillennialVv
Particulars Total estimated Total estimated Net cash flow Cumulative cash
Quarter sxp.enditure fun(.l availability during the quarter | flow till end of the
uring the quarter | during the quarter quarter
Up to date of
submission of 740.63
application for
registration 740.63 0.00 0.00
Jan-March, 2022 2341.31
3000 658.69 658.69
Apr-Jun, 2022 1,102.97 1,500.00 397.03 1,055.72
Jul-Sep,2022 1,590.31 2,000.00 409.69 1,465.41
Oct-Dec, 2022 1,098.75 1,500.00 401.25 1,866.66
Jan-March, 2023 1,540.31 2,000.00 459.69 2,326.35
April-June, 2023 1,094.53 1,500.00 405.47 2,731.82
Jul-Sep,2023 1,540.31 2,000.00 459.69 3,191.51
Oct-Dec, 2023 1,114.95 1,243.30 128.34 3,319.85
Jan-March, 2024 1,528.31 1,800.00 271.69 3,591.54
Apr-Jun, 2024 1,283.31 1,800.00 516.69 4,108.23
Jul-Sep,2024 1,478.31 1,800.00 321.69 4,429.927
Oct-Dec, 2024 1,043.09 1,200.00 156.91 4,586.83
Jan-March, 2025 1,616.02 2,000.00 383.98 4,970.81
April-June, 2025 1,264.20 1,309.76 45.56 5,016.38
Jul-Sep,2025 1,684.53 1,500.00 (184.53) 4,831.85
Oct-Dec, 2025 1,383.20 (240.63) (1,623.83) 3,208.02
Jan-March, 2026 235.45 532.71 297.26 3,505.28
April-June, 2026 8.44 - (8.44) 3,496.84
Total 23688.93 27185.77 3496.84




